
United States Department of Agriculture
Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service

Inspection Report

Prepared By: Date: 

  
Title:  

Date: Received by Title:  

Customer ID: 

Certificate:

Site:

Type:

Date:

326565

74-B-0685

001
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Pamela  Robertson

6109 Hwy 11 W

Pittsburg, TX 75686

Pam Robertson
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MMOORE

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection.

This inspection and exit interview were conducted with the licensee.

2016082568201615 Insp_id

MMOORE

MOORE MARY, D V M        USDA, APHIS, Animal Care

VETERINARY MEDICAL OFFICER   1044
13-APR-2017

14-APR-2017
LICENSEE
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United States Department of Agriculture
Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service

Customer:
Inspection Date:

Species Inspected

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection

Count Scientific Name Common Name

326565

12-APR-17

326565 74-B-0685 001 12-APR-17Pam Robertson

Coendou prehensilis PREHENSILE-TAILED PORCUPINE000002

Lemur catta RING-TAILED LEMUR000013

Nasua nasua SOUTH AMERICAN COATI000021

Potos flavus KINKAJOU000010

Procyon cancrivorus CRAB-EATING RACCOON000002

000048 Total

Page 1 of 1


